Representative Multi-Family Financings
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The Element Aldara & Outlook 179th St East Apartments Phase | &I Bella Terra Bloom

Loan Type: Construction & JV Equity Loan Type: Permanent Loan Type: Construction & JV Equity Loan Type: Bridge Loan Type: Construction
Loan Amount: $121905000 Loan Amount: $95979,000 Loan Amount: $67,010,000 Loan Amount: $67,000,000 Loan Amount: $66,945000
Lender Type: Bank & Life Company Lender Type: HUD 223f Lender Type: Bank Lender Type: Bank Lender Type: Bank
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LL Hawkins & Slabtown Marketplace Alma Apartments Formation Apartments Rendezvous Urban Flats Affinity at Vancouver

Loan Type: Permanent Loan Type: Permanent Loan Type: Construction Loan Type: Bridge Loan Type: Construction to Perm
Loan Amount: $40,000,000 Loan Amount: $40,000,000 Loan Amount: $36,164,000 Loan Amount: $38500000 Loan Amount: $32,611,000
Lender Type: Bank Lender Type: Bank Lender Type: Bank Lender Type: Debt Fund Lender Type: HUD 223f
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Bruce Francis Doug Birrell Shaun Moothart ~ Bob Ybarra Nick Santangelo Jim Korinek

Vice Chairman Executive Vice President Executive Vice President Executive Vice President Executive Vice President Executive Vice President
+1 602 735 1781 +1 801 869 8041 +1 949 509 2111 +1702 369 4859 +1 503 221 4821 +1 415 772 0416

bruce.francis@cbre.com dougbirrell@cbre.com shaun.moothart@cbre.com robert.ybarra@cbre.com nick.santangelo@cbre.com jimkorinek@cbre.com



mailto:shaun.moothart@cbre.com
mailto:doug.birrell@cbre.com
mailto:bruce.francis@cbre.com
mailto:jim.korinek@cbre.com
mailto:bob.ybarra@cbre.com

	Representative Multi-Family Financings

